
CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION

MYSEN - ASKIM

23/08/2019Date :

Ladies Tour of Norway ASOrganisateur - Organiser :

Ladies Tour of NorwayEpreuve  - Race :
Etape - Stage :

Classement de l'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification

2

Rg 
Rk 

Equipe 
Team 

Temps 
Time 

Ecart 
Gap 

Rg 
Rk 

Equipe 
Team 

Temps 
Time 

Ecart 
Gap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Team Sunweb 

Ccc - Liv 

Trek - Segafredo 

Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 

Canyon - sram Racing  

Mitchelton Scott 

Btc City Ljubljana 

Valcar Cylance Cycling 

Movistar Team Women 

Ale Cipollini 

Drops 

Fdj Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 

Parkhotel Valkenburg 

Team Virtu Cycling 

Hitec Products - Birk Sport 

Norway national 

Doltcini - Van Eyck Sport Uci Women Cycling 

Bepink 

Team Tibco - Silicon Valley Bank 

Rally Uhc Cycling 
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Team Sunweb 
56 - 55 - 52 
Ccc - Liv 
1 - 2 - 3 
Boels Dolmans Cyclingteam 
63 - 64 - 61 
Trek - Segafredo 
133 - 131 - 136 
Canyon - sram Racing  
92 - 95 - 94 
Fdj Nouvelle - Aquitaine Futuroscope 
43 - 46 - 41 
Mitchelton Scott 
76 - 72 - 75 
Btc City Ljubljana 
151 - 153 - 152 
Drops 
165 - 162 - 164 
Movistar Team Women 
101 - 104 - 103 
Ale Cipollini 
81 - 82 - 83 
Valcar Cylance Cycling 
145 - 143 - 142 
Team Virtu Cycling 
32 - 31 - 33 
Parkhotel Valkenburg 
116 - 115 - 114 
Hitec Products - Birk Sport 
12 - 11 - 13 
Norway national 
22 - 23 - 25 
Team Tibco - Silicon Valley Bank 
121 - 123 - 125 
Doltcini - Van Eyck Sport Uci Women Cycling 
182 - 185 - 186 
Bepink 
192 - 193 - 195 
Rally Uhc Cycling 
175 - 174 - 173 
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